Document No.:	 LE-801328.08
Date:	 23.04.2026
LED Information Display
GSI
The GSI series of information displays are digital LED information
displays specifically designed for public transport stops and
terminals. The full matrix LED displays provide a flexible solution for
passenger information systems providing up-to-date information

6
Order Reference
Order example:
GSI.25.1000.400.RGB.N.N.O.CLK.TTS.RS485.RAL5003
GSI
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Model � Number of Pixels
Horizontally
Number of Pixels
Horizontally
Display Color Design Mounting Cover Glass Options Frame Color
1 Holder
Wall holder WH.F
2 Model
GSI.19 GSI.19
GSI.25 GSI.25
3 Number of Pixels Horizontally
GSI.19 (128 px per module) 256–1408
GSI.25 (100 px per module) 200–1100
4 Number of Pixels Vertically
GSI.19 (128 px per module) 128–640
GSI.25 (100 px per module) 100–500
5 Options
Fixed header (number indicates specific design) Px
Digital clock CLK
Analogue clock ACLK
Analogue clock with seconds hand ACLKS
Platform number Nb
6 Frame Color
Matte black RAL9005
Light grey RAL7040
Blue RAL5003
Frame color on request RALxxxx
Holders:
7
Accessories
Order example
for display GSI.25.1000.400.RGB.N.N.O.CLK.TTS.RS485.RAL5003:
WH.F.GSI.25.1000.400.CLK.RAL5003
1 2 3 4 5 6
Holder Model Number of Pixels Horizontally Number of Pixels Vertically Options Frame Color
L R L R L R
Ceiling Suspension
Ceiling Suspension
with Additional Fastening on Side of the Panel
Order reference: S Order reference for Single Sided: SL / SR
Order reference for Double Sided: SB
Order reference for Single Sided: BL / BR
Order reference for Double Sided: B
Wall Bracket
(with Additional Fastening on Side of the Panel)
8
Mounting
Your Partner Across Time...
We are a traditional Czech company operating in the field of timekeeping and  display
technology. Our success is evidenced by our continuous growth, both in terms of company
size and expansion of our product range or export abroad.
Since 1995 we have been a member of the international holding MOSER-BAER AG and our
products under the prestigious MOBATIME brand are exported all over the world.
LE-801328.08-GSI Indoor LED Full Matrix Information Display-260423
Get in Touch
ELEKON, s.r.o.
Brněnská 364/17, Vyškov, 682 01
ELEKTROČAS s.r.o.
Podkovářská 800/6, Praha 9, 190 00
ELEKON, s.r.o.
Vyškov office Prague office
+420 517 302 000 +420 723 452 710